Dealer price list SEK

Valid from 1 January 2024

Price SEK/lnm. Environmental
excl. vat Specifications certificate

Furniture fabric
Athlon

Athlon Plus
Atlantic =
Beyond Loop
Blend

Bond

Breeze Fusion
Capture m
Chili
Comfort+

Connect
Contour

Crisp
CrissCross #
Cura

Cyber
Europost 2
Event

Fame m

Fame Hybrid #
Felicity
Fighter

Flex #

Focus

Focus Melange
Focus Royal
Gaja Antistatic
Gaja

Gaja Classic
Go Check

Go Couture

Go Uni
Grain

Harlequin
Harmony
Just 140 cm @
Just 170 cm @
Lense

Luna 2 *

Luna Fleur 2 *
Medley

Mica 140 cm @
Mica 170 cm @
Mood

Morph

>25m
690,00
726,50
418,50
753,50
527,50
437,00
793,50
731,00
522,50

1226,50

439,00
518,50
629,50
797,00
383,50
602,00
740,50
294,00
548,00
646,00
394,50
309,00
476,50
822,00
822,00
974,00
953,50
826,00
637,00
505,50
505,50
398,50

644,00

460,50
657,50
380,50
437,00
695,50
756,50
1605,50
359,50
380,50
437,00
687,00
787,50

<25m
793,50
836,00
482,00
865,50
606,00
503,00
913,50
841,50
601,00

1412,00

504,00
596,50
724,50
916,50
440,50
694,50
854,50
339,50
630,50
741,50
453,50
356,50
548,50
945,00
945,00
1120,50
1097,50
926,00
733,00
582,00
582,00
459,50

740,50

530,50
756,00
438,50
503,00
800,00
872,00
1845,50
413,00
438,50
503,00
790,00
905,50

Composition

100% polyester

56% polyester, 44% Trevira CS

100% polyester

100% post-consumer/post-industrial rec. polyester
100% post-consumer recycled polyester

98% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% polyester
88% New Zealand wool, 12% polyamide

85% New Zealand wool, 15% polyamide

100% post-consumer recycled polyester fr

51% polyester/37% post-consumer rec.pes./
12% polyurethane, antistatic & fr

48% Wool, 41% post-consumer rec pes, 9% pa, 2% polyester
100% polyester

93% New Zealand wool, 7% polyamide

89% New Zealand wool, 11% polyamide

98% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% polyester
100% post-consumer recycled polyester

100% New Zealand wool

100% polyester

95% New Zealand wool, 5% polyamide

95% New Zealand wool, 5% polyamide

100% post-consumer recycled polyester

100% polyester

100% polyester

100% New Zealand wool

100% New Zealand wool

100% New Zealand wool

94% New Zealand wool, 4% polyamide, 2% steel
100% New Zealand wool

100% New Zealand wool

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

2287: 92% post-consumer recycled polyester, 8% polyester
2288: 80% post-consumer recycled polyester, 20% polyester

77% polyester, 23% post-consumer recycled polyester
85% New Zealand wool, 15% polyamide

98% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% polyester
98% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% polyester
55% post-consumer recycled polyester/45% polyester
90% New Zealand wool, 10% polyamide

90% New Zealand wool, 10% polyamide

100% polyester

97% post-consumer recycled polyester, 3% polyester
97% post-consumer recycled polyester, 3% polyester
92% New Zealand wool, 8% polyamide

85% New Zealand wool, 15 % polyamide

Width Weight
cm g/lnm. Martindale s
140 750 100.000
140 750 100.000
150 530 110.000
140 624 90.000
140 415 100.000
140 530 100.000
140 590 100.000
140 475 200.000
140 470 60.000
140 385 150.000
140 370 90.000
140 540 85.000
140 460 200.000
140 585 110.000
140 420 100.000
140 570 120.000
140 800 50.000
140 420 100.000
140 630 200.000
140 630 150.000
140 430 90.000
140 510 130.000
150 680 80.000
140 660 100.000
140 660 100.000
140 630 100.000
140 530 50.000
140 530 50.000
140 530 50.000
140 435 80.000
140 435 80.000
140 435 100.000
140 615 100.000
160 510 100.000
140 470 200.000
140 3l 70.000
170 385 70.000
140 560 110.000
140 680 70.000
145 800 50.000
140 510 75.000
140 305 60.000
170 370 60.000
140 555 100.000
140 475 200.000

STANDARD

™ MOBELFAKTA



Price SEK/lnm. Environmental
excl. vat Specifications certificate

Furniture fabric
Nobel

Noma

Omega

Passion
Renewed Loop
Repetto *
Rhythm

Rondo #*
Runner

Savak

Savoy

Select

Spin

Step =

Step Melange ®
String

Swing

Tale

Tempt

Tonal 140 cm @
Tonal 170 cm ®
Umber

Vivid

Web

Screen fabric

Atlantic Screen

Cura Screen

Event Screen+ ®
Focus Melange Screen
Hush

Renewed Loop Screen
Soul

Soul Melange

Step Screen

Step Melange Screen
Twist

Twist Melange

® Cross Functional

>25m
1281,50
512,50
605,50
722,00
590,50
385,50
562,00
462,00
522,00
1066,50
1106,50
578,00
505,50
379,50
483,50
236,00
540,00
418,00
525,50
380,50
437,00
1056,50
465,50
570,00

431,50
418,00
294,00
838,00
314,00
679,50
638,50
638,50
484,50
598,00
338,00
381,00

<25m
1472,00
589,00
695,50
830,00
679,50
443,50
647,00
530,50
603,50
1229,00
1272,50
664,50
582,00
438,50
557,00
272,50
622,00
481,00
604,50
438,50
503,00
1215,00
535,00
654,50

496,50
480,00
339,50
965,50
361,50
780,00
735,00
735,00
556,50
686,50
388,50
439,00

A Specifications - see www.gabriel.dk
m New colour scale - see www.gabriel.dk
#* Discontinued from collection, deliveries as long as stocks last.

N0

Al

E

‘s x

year guarantee
agint o thraugh

e

H

01-150 301

Composition
100% New Zealand Wool

100% post-consumer recycled polyester fr

100% polyester

91% New Zealand wool, 9% polyamide

100% post-consumer/post-industrial rec. polyester
100% post-consumer recycled polyester

100% polyester/flame retardant polyester

99% post-consumer recycled polyester, 1% polyester
80% polyester, 20% post-consumer recycled polyester
80% New Zealand wool, 20% cotton

100% Trevira CS

85% New Zealand wool, 15% polyamide

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

100% polyester

54% wool, 44% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% pa
99% post-consumer recycled polyester, 1% polyester
100% polyester

99% post-consumer recycled polyester, 1% polyester
99% post-consumer recycled polyester, 1% polyester

85% New Zealand wool/15% polyamide

80% post-consumer recycled pes, 20% elastomeric polymer

76% post-consumer recycled polyester, 24% polyester

100% polyester

98% post-consumer recycled polyester, 2% polyester
100% polyester

100% New Zealand wool

80% polyester, 20% viscose

100% post-consumer/post-industrial rec. polyester
100% wool

84% wool, 16% polyester

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

We reserve the right to change the colour scale and specifications.

Gabrriel

Width Weight
cm
140 800
140 440
160 500
140 540
140 370
140 460
160 525
140 490
160 510
140 780
140 600
140 510
140 405
140 470
140 470
150 330
140 430
140 365
140 504
140 315
170 385
140 B
140 325
140 600
170 440
170 425
170 390
170 600
170 290
170 450
170 330
170 330
170 440
170 440
170 370
170 370

g/lnm. Martindale

75.000
60.000
100.000
200.000
100.000
100.000
70.000
70.000
70.000
50.000
100.000
200.000
70.000
100.000
100.000
70.000
100.000
100.000
90.000
100.000
100.000
200.000
100.000
100.000

80.000

100.000
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